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BREAKFAST TIME: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

LUNCH TIME: 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

DINNER TIME: 07:30 PM TO 10:00 PM
NO MEALS WILL BE SERVED IN BED ROOMS
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BUFFET
BREAKFAST
DINNER
LUNCH

BREAKFAST

POHA

UPMA

PANEER UTTPAM

MASALA UTTPAM

PLAIN UTTPAM

FRESH FRUITS

BUTTER/ JAM TOST

PAN CAKE(HUNNY/CHOCOLATE)
MUSELI

CURD

CORNFLAKES

EGG TO ORDER

ALOO STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD
GOBHI STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD
PANEER STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD
ONION STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD
MIX STUFFED PRANTHAN WITH CURD
EGG PRANTHA

PLAIN PRANTHA

PURI BHAJI WITH 2 PURI

CHANNA MASALA WITH 2 PURI

PURI ONLY

450
650
600

120
130
250
200
180
150
80
200
150
80
120
150
120
120
150
100
120
150
70
120
150
25

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW




BEVERAGES

MILK TEA

MASALA TEA

LEMON TEA

GINGER LEMON WITH HONEY TEA
BLACK TEA

GREEN TEA

MILK COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

BOURNVITA MILK / HOT CHOCOLATE
LASSI (SWEET/SALTED)
BUTTER MILK

PLAIN MILK GLASS

MANGO SHAKE

BANANA SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
PAPAYA SHAKE

WATER MELON JUICE

MIX FRUIT JUICE CANNED
FRESH LIME (SODA/WATER)
COLD DRINK

WATER BOTTLE

[
SOUP

TOMATO SOUP

VEG SOUP

CREAM OF MASHROOM SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP

50
60
40
80
30
80
80
40
150
120
100
80
80
180
150
150
150
150
120
120
MRP.
MRP.

180
180
250
180

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW




VEG HOT & SOUR 180
VEG CLEAR SOUP 180
SWEET CORN SOUP 200
CHICKEN SOUP 220
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR 220
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP 220
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP 220

- 1.
SNACKS VEGETARIAN

CHEESE SANDWICH 180
VEG SANDWICH 180
VEG CLUB SANDWICH GRILLED 220
MIX-VEGETABLE PAKORA 180
ONION PAKORA 180
POTATO PAKORA 180
ROSTED PEANUTS 120
PANEER PAKORA 220
CHILLY POTATOES 250
HONEY CHILLI POTATOES 280
CHILLI PANEER 300
VEG NOODLE 150
MASALA PAPAD 120
PEANUTS MASALA 130
FRENCH FRIES 150

VEG CUTLET 6PCS. 150
CHILLI MASHROOM/ MASHROOM 65 300
CHEESE BALL 6 PEC. 200

VEG MANCHURIAN 250
VEG FRIED RICE 220
HAKKA NOODLES 180

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW



SNACKS NON-VEGETARIAN
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
EGG PAKORA

CHICKEN PAKORA

FISH PAKORA

VEGETABLE MAGGI

PLAIN MAGGI

PANEER MAGGI

EGG MAGGI

CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICHEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN NOODEL

EGG FRIED RICE

EGG NOODEL

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES
CHICKEN CUTLUTS 6PCS.
CHICKEN 65

MAIN COURSE VEGETARIAN
PANEER METHI MALAI

KARAHI PANEER

MATAR PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MAKHANI

PALAK PANEER

SHAHI PANEER

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW




DAL MAKHANI

RAJ MAHA DAL

DAL TADAKA/YELLOW DAL
ALOO GOBHI MASALA
MATAR PANEER
MASHROOM MASALA
MIX VEG

JEERA ALOO

BHINDI MASALA
PANEER BHURJI
CHEESE TOMATO

NON VEGETARIAN
KARAHI CHICKEN

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN RARRA

CHICKEN HOME MADE STYLE
MUTTON CURRY

MUTTON RARRA

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON MASALA

MUTTON HOME MADE STYLE
BUTTER CHICKEN

EGG CURRY

FISH CURRY

EGG MASALA

FISH MASALA

220
220
180
180
250
230
220
160
180
240
350

450
400
450
480
400
800
850
800
800
850
450

180
900
250
900

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW




RICE-BIRYANI -SALAD -ROTI
PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

PEAS RICE

VEG PULAO

CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI

EGG BIRYANI

CURD RICE

PLAIN TAWA ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

GREEN SALAD

CHOICE OF RAITA

(BUNDI/ VEG/ PINEAPPLE/ ALOO)
CHOICE OF PASTA
(CHEESE/TOMATO/MASHROOM)

DESSERT'S

SHAHI TUKDA
SEVIYAA BADAAMI
RICE PUDDING

FRUIT CUSTARD
GULAB JAMUN 2PCS.
GAJAR KA HALWA
RASGULLA

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE | IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW




HOTEL CHITKUL

LAST VILLAGE OF INDIA

Village & Post Office Chitkul, Tehsil Sangla
Distt Kinnaur, Himachal Pradesh - 172106
M: +91 9317778486 +91 9418906699
Email: hotelchitkul@gmail.com
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