

MENU

BREAKFAST TIME: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

LUNCH TIME: 01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

DINNER TIME: 07:30 PM TO 10:00 PM

NO MEALS WILL BE SERVED IN BED ROOMS

BUFFET

BREAKFAST	450
DINNER	650
LUNCH	600

BREAKFAST

POHA	120
UPMA	130
PANEER UTTPAM	250
MASALA UTTPAM	200
PLAIN UTTPAM	180
FRESH FRUITS	150
BUTTER/ JAM TOST	80
PAN CAKE(HUNNY/CHOCOLATE)	200
MUSELI	150
CURD	80
CORNFLAKES	120
EGG TO ORDER	150
ALOO STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD	120
GOBHI STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD	120
PANEER STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD	150
ONION STUFFED PRANTHA WITH CURD	100
MIX STUFFED PRANTHAN WITH CURD	120
EGG PRANTHA	150
PLAIN PRANTHA	70
PURI BHAJI WITH 2 PURI	120
CHANNA MASALA WITH 2 PURI	150
PURI ONLY	25

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE \parallel IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS, PLEASE LET US KNOW





BEVERAGES

DEVERACES	
MILK TEA	50
MASALA TEA	60
LEMON TEA	40
GINGER LEMON WITH HONEY TEA	80
BLACK TEA	30
GREEN TEA	80
MILK COFFEE	80
BLACK COFFEE	40
COLD COFFEE	150
BOURNVITA MILK / HOT CHOCOLATE	120
LASSI (SWEET/SALTED)	100
BUTTER MILK	80
PLAIN MILK GLASS	80
MANGO SHAKE	180
BANANA SHAKE	150
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	150
PAPAYA SHAKE	150
WATER MELON JUICE	150
MIX FRUIT JUICE CANNED	120
FRESH LIME (SODA/WATER)	120
COLD DRINK	MRP.
WATER BOTTLE	MRP.
SOUP	
TOMATO SOUP	180
VEG SOUP	180
CREAM OF MASHROOM SOUP	250
VEG MANCHOW SOUP	180

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE \parallel if you are allergic to any ingredients, please let us know

VEG HOT & SOUR	180
VEG CLEAR SOUP	180
SWEET CORN SOUP	200
CHICKEN SOUP	220
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR	220
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	220
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	220
SNACKS VEGETARIAN	
CHEESE SANDWICH	180

CHEESE SANDWICH	180
VEG SANDWICH	180
VEG CLUB SANDWICH GRILLED	220
MIX-VEGETABLE PAKORA	180
ONION PAKORA	180
POTATO PAKORA	180
ROSTED PEANUTS	120
PANEER PAKORA	220
CHILLY POTATOES	250
HONEY CHILLI POTATOES	280
CHILLI PANEER	300
VEG NOODLE	150
MASALA PAPAD	120
PEANUTS MASALA	130
FRENCH FRIES	150
VEG CUTLET 6PCS.	150
CHILLI MASHROOM/ MASHROOM 65	300
CHEESE BALL 6 PEC.	200
VEG MANCHURIAN	250
VEG FRIED RICE	220
HAKKA NOODLES	180

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE \parallel IF you are allergic to any ingredients, please let us know





SNACKS NON-VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN SANDWICH	250
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	250
EGG PAKORA	220
CHICKEN PAKORA	350
FISH PAKORA	600
VEGETABLE MAGGI	120
PLAIN MAGGI	80
PANEER MAGGI	120
EGG MAGGI	120
CHILLI CHICKEN	400
CHICHEN FRIED RICE	280
CHICKEN NOODEL	180
EGG FRIED RICE	180
EGG NOODEL	150
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES	220
CHICKEN CUTLUTS 6PCS.	220
CHICKEN 65	400
MAIN COURSE VEGETARIAN	
PANEER METHI MALAI	380
KARAHI PANEER	380
MATAR PANEER	250
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	300
PANEER MAKHANI	380
PALAK PANEER	380
SHAHI PANEER	380

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE \parallel if you are allergic to any ingredients, please let us know

NON VECETADIAN	
CHEESE TOMATO	350
PANEER BHURJI	240
BHINDI MASALA	180
JEERA ALOO	160
MIX VEG	220
MASHROOM MASALA	230
MATAR PANEER	250
ALOO GOBHI MASALA	180
DAL TADAKA/YELLOW DAL	180
RAJ MAHA DAL	220
DAL MAKHANI	220

NON VEGETARIAN

KARAHI CHICKEN	450
CHICKEN CURRY	400
CHICKEN MASALA	450
CHICKEN RARRA	480
CHICKEN HOME MADE STYLE	400
MUTTON CURRY	800
MUTTON RARRA	850
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	800
MUTTON MASALA	800
MUTTON HOME MADE STYLE	850
BUTTER CHICKEN	450
EGG CURRY	180
FISH CURRY	900
EGG MASALA	250
FISH MASALA	900

GOVERNMENT CHARGES AS EXTRA AS APPLICABLE \parallel IF you are allergic to any ingredients, please let us know



RICE-BIRYANI-SALAD-ROTI

PLAIN RICE	120
JEERA RICE	150
PEAS RICE	180
VEG PULAO	220
CHICKEN BIRYANI	450
MUTTON BIRYANI	650
VEG BIRYANI	320
EGG BIRYANI	350
CURD RICE	200
PLAIN TAWA ROTI	20
BUTTER ROTI	30
GREEN SALAD	120
CHOICE OF RAITA	120
(BUNDI/ VEG/ PINEAPPLE/ ALOO)	
CHOICE OF PASTA	350
(CHEESE/TOMATO/MASHROOM)	
DESSERT'S	
SHAHI TUKDA	180
SEVIYAA BADAAMI	110
RICE PUDDING	110
FRUIT CUSTARD	180
GULAB JAMUN 2PCS.	220
GAJAR KA HALWA	220

180

RASGULLA

